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
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly.

220 S. Garfield                         $76,500
Carefree Lifestyle - Easy living can be had
in this 3BR/2 bath 1.5 car garage w/small
yard, open floor plan & covered patio.

625 Woofter
165 S. Franklin
1815 W. 5th
908 Court Terrace

309 Rock Island-Brewster      $43,500
Airy, open & comfortable! - This attractive
ranch offers 3BR, 1 BA, woodburning fire-
place, & 2-car garage.

1209 S. Court $72,500
Family Friendly - Come see this 4 BR
home w/full basement & attached garage.
Corner lot w/enclosed yard. Call Marj.

1111 Flint $64,000
Price Reduced -  3 BR/2 bath ranch.
FAG/CA and full basement.

1850 Harvey   $189,500
Welcome your family & friends to this
5 bedroom, 3 bath home in this great
established area. Call Pat Sloan

1649 US 24    $150,000
Wonderful, contemporary rural home
designed for comfortable living. Located
on paved road. Heated & AC work shop.

515 W. 6th   $69,500
Come & See! - Charming 3 bedroom
home located on corner lot with full
basement. Priced to sell!  Call Marilyn.

1131 Flint    $74,000
For Your Family - 4 bedroom brick ranch
w/full finished basement, attached ga-
rage, underground sprinklers & privacy
fence.

180 E Cherry $110,000
New Listing - 4 bedroom, 3 full baths, &
a large eat-in kitchen w/appliances. New
windows & new heat & air.

Ready to Build? - Choose one of these lots
in an established area within city limits.
Begin your dream home today.

875 S. Lincoln $75,000
Planned for Comfort - 3 bedroom, 1 1/2
baths, 2-car garage, vaulted ceiling, covered
patio & automatic sprinklers. All appli-
ances included.

1315 W. 4th                                $39,500
Great Starter - Come and see this 2
bedroom home with a fenced yard and
a garage. Priced to sell!

2370 K25 $250,000
Taste of Country - 4400 sq. ft. of liv-
ing in this 7 bedroom, 3 bath home
with sunroom & large kitchen. Barn,
acres of pasture.

112 Manchester, Brewster $65,000
Small Community Living  - 3 BR, 2 bath
ranch on one level. Has family room, dbl.
car garage & an abundance of storage.

For Sale - Residential building lot (84’ x
193’) in Lunsway Subdivision of Copeland
& Van Pettens Addition. Call Pat Koch

This could be
your home!

775 Lane
Put out the welcome mat as
this home is move-in ready.
A great floor plan, tasteful
decor, numerous updates,
low maintenance exterior,
tiered back deck, sprinklers
and 2 storage buildings
make this a great buy.  Call
Pat Sloan.

New Listing

462-8255

Real Estate


